
CLASSES 

ADMISSION FEE STRUCTURE: 2025-26 

N.C TO 
U.K.G 

IV & V 

VI 

VII & VIII 

IX & X 

TUITION FEE 

10000 

11000 

11500 

13500 

15000 

16000 

24000 

SD PUBLIC SCHOOL 

S.D. FUDLIC SCHO31 
Janagtikd (Mathurs) 

ADMISSION TERM/ 
FEE 

1000 

1500 

1500 

1500 

2000 

an English medium school based on CBSE pattern 

2000 

2000 

EXAM FEE 

1000 

1000 

1500 

1500 

2000 

2000 

2000 

TOTAL 

Main Bajna Road, Managarhi (Mathura) 281201 Ph: 80S7527544 

12000 

FEE 

13500 
14500 

16500 

19000 

20000 

PRINOPTg 

28000 

S.D. PUBLIC SCHOOL 

MANAGARHI (MATHURA; 


